
Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 4/2/2018 Swing Mafia Nonna Rosa Swing Mafia Spectrum Nonna Rosa Spectrum Split Nonna

Tues 4/3/2018 Barnabys Steppys Archon Steppys Barnabys Archon Barnabys

Thurs 4/5/2018 Paragon DePauls Toscos Paragon DePauls Toscos DePauls

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 4/9/2018 Steppys DePauls DePauls Nonna Rosa Steppys Nonna Rosa Split Steppys

Tues 4/10/2018 Toscos Spectrum Archon Toscos Spectrum Archon Spectrum

Thurs 4/12/2018 Swing Mafia Paragon Swing Mafia Barnabys Paragon Barnabys Paragon

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 4/16/2018 Archon DePauls DePauls Swing Mafia Archon Swing Mafia Split Archon

Tues 4/17/2018 Paragon Steppys Spectrum Steppys Spectrum Paragon Paragon

Thurs 4/19/2018 Barnabys Toscos Toscos Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa Barnabys Barnabys

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 4/23/2018 Steppys Swing Mafia Steppys Toscos Toscos Swing Mafia Split Swing Mafia

Tues 4/24/2018 Barnabys DePauls Spectrum Barnabys DePauls Spectrum DePauls

Thurs 4/26/2018 Nonna Rosa Paragon Nonna Rosa Archon Paragon Archon Paragon

Start of 2

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 4/30/2018 Steppys Barnabys Archon Barnabys Steppys Archon Split Steppys

Tues 5/1/2018 Nonna Rosa Swing Mafia Spectrum Swing Mafia Spectrum Nonna Rosa Nonna

Thurs 5/3/2018 Paragon Toscos DePauls Paragon Toscos DePauls Toscos

8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM



Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 5/7/2018 Paragon Swing Mafia Barnabys Paragon Barnabys Swing Mafia Split Swing Mafia

Tues 5/8/2018 Nonna Rosa Steppys DePauls Steppys Nonna Rosa DePauls Nonna

Thurs 5/10/2018 Toscos Archon Spectrum Toscos Archon Spectrum Spectrum

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 5/14/2018 DePauls Archon Swing Mafia DePauls Swing Mafia Archon Split Archon

Tues 5/15/2018 Toscos Barnabys Nonna Rosa Toscos Barnabys Nonna Rosa Barnabys

Thurs 5/17/2018 Paragon Spectrum Steppys Spectrum Steppys Paragon Paragon

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 5/21/2018 Paragon Nonna Rosa Archon Paragon Archon Nonna Rosa Split Nonna

Tues 5/22/2018 Toscos Steppys Swing Mafia Steppys Swing Mafia Toscos Toscos

Thurs 5/24/2018 Barnabys Spectrum DePauls Barnabys Spectrum DePauls Spectrum

Start of 3

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 6/4/2018 Archon Steppys Barnabys Archon Barnabys Steppys Split Steppys

Tues 6/5/2018 Paragon DePauls Toscos Paragon DePauls Toscos DePauls

Thurs 6/7/2018 Swing Mafia Spectrum Swing Mafia Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa Spectrum Spectrum

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 6/11/2018 Toscos Spectrum Spectrum Archon Archon Toscos Split Toscos

Tues 6/12/2018 Swing Mafia Barnabys Paragon Barnabys Swing Mafia Paragon Swing Mafia

Thurs 6/14/2018 Steppys DePauls Steppys Nonna Rosa DePauls Nonna Rosa DePauls

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM



Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 6/18/2018 Spectrum Steppys Paragon Steppys Spectrum Paragon Split Spectrum

Tues 6/19/2018 Archon DePauls DePauls Swing Mafia Archon Swing Mafia Archon

Thurs 6/21/2018 Barnabys Toscos Toscos Nonna Rosa Nonna Rosa Barnabys Barnabys

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 6/25/2018 Steppys Toscos Steppys Swing Mafia Toscos Swing Mafia Split Toscos

Tues 6/26/2018 Nonna Rosa Archon Paragon Archon Nonna Rosa Paragon Nonna

Thurs 6/28/2018 Barnabys DePauls Spectrum Barnabys DePauls Spectrum DePauls

Start of 4

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 7/9/2018 Steppys Barnabys Archon Barnabys Steppys Archon Split Steppys

Tues 7/10/2018 Nonna Rosa Swing Mafia Spectrum Nonna Rosa Spectrum Swing Mafia Swing Mafia

Thurs 7/12/2018 Paragon Toscos Toscos DePauls DePauls Paragon Paragon

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 7/16/2018 Paragon Swing Mafia Barnabys Paragon Barnabys Swing Mafia Split Swing Mafia

Tues 7/17/2018 Nonna Rosa Steppys Nonna Rosa DePauls DePauls Steppys Steppys

Thurs 7/19/2018 Toscos Archon Spectrum Toscos Archon Spectrum Spectrum

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 7/23/2018 DePauls Archon Swing Mafia DePauls Swing Mafia Archon Split Archon

Tues 7/24/2018 Toscos Barnabys Nonna Rosa Toscos Barnabys Nonna Rosa Barnabys

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM



Thurs 7/26/2018 Paragon Spectrum Steppys Spectrum Steppys Paragon Paragon

Away Home Away Home Away Home

Mon 7/30/2018 Paragon Nonna Rosa Archon Paragon Archon Nonna Rosa Split Nonna

Tues 7/31/2018 Toscos Steppys Swing Mafia Steppys Swing Mafia Toscos Toscos

Thurs 8/2/2018 Barnabys Spectrum Spectrum DePauls Barnabys DePauls Barnabys

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM


